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Race

American Indian
Asian or Pacific Islander
Black

White

Multiple or other races
Unknown

Total

Number of cases

333
1,271
5,984

20,737
3,839
3,515

35,679

Percent of cases

1%
4%
17%
58%
11%
10%
100%

firmed COVID-19 cases and deaths by ethnicity
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Ethnicity
Hispanic or Latino

Not Hispanic or Latino
Unknown

Total

Number of cases
10,058

21,557

4,064

35,679

Percent of cases
28%
60%

11%
100%

Number of deaths

10
23
192

573
1
12

821

Number of deaths
96

713

12

821

Percent of deaths

1%
3%
23%
70%
1%
1%
100%

Percent of deaths
12%
B7%

1%
100%



