Updated: 7/11/2020

Race	Number of cases	Percent of cases	Number of deaths	Percent of deaths
American Indian	333	1%	10	1%
Asian or Pacific Islander	1,271	4%	23	3%
Black	5,984	17%	192	23%
White	20,737	58%	573	70%
Multiple or other races	3,839	11%	11	1%
Unknown	3,515	10%	12	1%
Total	35,679	100%	821	100%

firmed COVID-19 cases and deaths by ethnicity

Updated: 7/11/2020

Ethnicity	Number of cases	Percent of cases	Number of deaths	Percent of deaths
Hispanic or Latino	10,058	28%	96	12%
Not Hispanic or Latino	21,557	60%	713	87%
Unknown	4,064	11%	12	1%
Total	35,679	100%	821	100%